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Player Purse Summary

Players Purse this Round Total Purse

King, Clint $99.00 $99.00
Feely, Robert $78.00 $78.00
Cho, Paul $72.00 $72.00
Van Der Veer, Garry $72.00 $72.00
Scholl, Steve $67.00 $67.00
Fair, Lee $57.00 $57.00
Wasson, Clark $56.00 $56.00
Walthers, Dennis $56.00 $56.00
Asbury, Tom $56.00 $56.00
Johnson, John $56.00 $56.00
Fox, Mike $55.00 $55.00
Grefrath, Gene $55.00 $55.00
Williams, Thomas $52.00 $52.00
Gautreaux, Colbert $52.00 $52.00
Graham, John $47.00 $47.00
Kubinak, James $46.00 $46.00
Callaghan, Pat $35.00 $35.00
Kuebler, Rich $35.00 $35.00
Wu, Pin $35.00 $35.00
Ivy, Mike $35.00 $35.00
Jolly, Larry $31.00 $31.00
Cox, Michael $31.00 $31.00
Bergan, Steve $29.00 $29.00
Trenholm, Danny $29.00 $29.00
Green, Stan $25.00 $25.00
Stutz, Steven $25.00 $25.00
LeTouzel, Timothy $25.00 $25.00
Michaud, Ron $25.00 $25.00
Harwood, Ron $25.00 $25.00
Fryar, Robert $25.00 $25.00
Malley, John $25.00 $25.00
Marslender, John $20.00 $20.00
Brown, Greg $20.00 $20.00
Degelbeck, Steve $20.00 $20.00
Wright, Raleign $20.00 $20.00
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Griffin, Joseph $20.00 $20.00
Ferguson, David $20.00 $20.00
Walthers, Rod $20.00 $20.00
Brow, Ron $20.00 $20.00
Oh, Henry $20.00 $20.00
Heilman, Randy $20.00 $20.00
Sloboda, Gene $20.00 $20.00
Johnson, Jerry $20.00 $20.00
Winchester, Robert $15.00 $15.00
Lougee, Brian $15.00 $15.00
Papalois, John $15.00 $15.00
Neumann, Carl $15.00 $15.00
Staack, Craig $15.00 $15.00
Nakano, Stan $10.00 $10.00
Cottiero, Richard $10.00 $10.00
Glovsky, Charles $10.00 $10.00
English, Jeffrey $10.00 $10.00
Smith, Bren $9.00 $9.00
Rotolo, Marion $9.00 $9.00
Total Purse $1,784.00 $1,784.00
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2-Man, Modified Alternate Shot - 2 Man Modified Alternate Shot

Flight 1

Pos. Players Purse

1 Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike $50.00
2 Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve $40.00
3 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron $30.00
4 English, Jeffrey + Nakano, Stan $20.00
5 Johnson, Steven + Watkins, Tom $0.00
6 Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony $0.00
7 Flores, Ken + Grier, Karlos $0.00

Flight 2

Pos. Players Purse

1 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve $50.00
2 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry $40.00
3 Papalois, John + Lougee, Brian $30.00
4 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles $20.00
5 Berlin, Richard + Dahlberg, Tim $0.00
6 McCollum, Gary + Karolewski, Steve $0.00
7 Silver, Stuart + Stenzel, Jeff $0.00

Flight 3

Pos. Players Purse

1 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis $50.00
2 Wright, Raleign + Gautreaux, Colbert $40.00
3 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich $30.00
4 Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas $20.00
5 McKeag, Michael + Evans, Tom $0.00
6 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William $0.00
7 Pini, Bill + Kitt, Ross $0.00

Flight 4

Pos. Players Purse

1 Fryar, Robert + Michaud, Ron $50.00
2 Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve $40.00
3 Neumann, Carl + Staack, Craig $30.00
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4 Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael $0.00
5 Pink, William + Rohaly, Nicholas $0.00
6 Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene $0.00

Flight 5

Pos. Players Purse

1 LeTouzel, Timothy + Stutz, Steven $50.00
2 Ferguson, David + Walthers, Rod $40.00
3 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene $30.00
4 Van Osdel, Don + Lee, Waymon $0.00
5 Wignall, David + Stonemetz, Robert $0.00
6 Zornow, Jay + Potter, Gary $0.00

Flight 6

Pos. Players Purse

1 Green, Stan + Malley, John $50.00
2 Marslender, John + Griffin, Joseph $40.00
3 Winchester, Robert + Graham, John $30.00
4 Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay $0.00
5 Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion $0.00
6 Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt $0.00

Flight 7

Pos. Players Purse

1 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark $50.00
2 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry $40.00
3 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert $30.00
4 Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward $0.00
5 Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry $0.00
6 Panfili, Frank + Gibson, Ronald $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $900.00

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike (8) 29 33 62
2 Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve (9) 34 32 66
3 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron (5) 36 29 65
4 English, Jeffrey + Nakano, Stan (5) 32 34 66
5 Johnson, Steven + Watkins, Tom (7) 37 33 70

35

32

32

Stableford Points

40

40

39

38

36

26

Stableford Points

40

39

39

36

36

32

Stableford Points

43

43

40

40

35

29

4 3● 2 2● 4● 3 3 3 5● 5 ● 3 3 ● 5 ● 3 3 ● 3 4 4

4 4● 3 4● 5● 4 3 3● 4● 4 ● 3 3 ● 5 ● 4 3 ● 3 3 4

4 4 3 5● 4● 3 4 3 6● 3 3 3 ● 4 ● 2 3 4 3 4

4 3 3 3● 4● 3 3 3 6● 5 3 4 ● 5 ● 3 3 3 3 5

5 3● 4 3● 6● 3 3 4 6● 5 5 5 ● 4 ● 3 3 ● 2 3 3

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897683794035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897683794036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897683794031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12365053897717348494
file:///tournaments2/nets/12365051065756842202?event_id=12361911173308774634
file:///tournaments2/nets/12365051065723287752?event_id=12361911173308774634
file:///tournaments2/nets/12365051065790396652?event_id=12361911173308774634
file:///tournaments2/nets/12365051065790396653?event_id=12361911173308774634
file:///tournaments2/nets/12365051065756842195?event_id=12361911173308774634


1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

6 Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony (4) 37 33 70
7 Flores, Ken + Grier, Karlos (6) 39 34 73

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike (8) 23 19 42
2 Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve (9) 19 20 39
3 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron (5) 15 21 36
4 English, Jeffrey + Nakano, Stan (5) 19 16 35
5 Johnson, Steven + Watkins, Tom (7) 15 18 33
6 Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony (4) 13 17 30
7 Flores, Ken + Grier, Karlos (6) 12 17 29

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve (9) 29 31 60
2 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry (8) 33 32 65
3 Papalois, John + Lougee, Brian (8) 32 33 65
4 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles (8) 32 35 67
5 Berlin, Richard + Dahlberg, Tim (9) 36 33 69
6 McCollum, Gary + Karolewski, Steve (10) 35 35 70
7 Silver, Stuart + Stenzel, Jeff (8) 33 38 71

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve (9) 24 21 45
2 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry (8) 19 20 39
3 Papalois, John + Lougee, Brian (8) 20 19 39
4 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles (8) 20 17 37
5 Berlin, Richard + Dahlberg, Tim (9) 17 19 36
6 McCollum, Gary + Karolewski, Steve (10) 18 18 36
7 Silver, Stuart + Stenzel, Jeff (8) 19 14 33

Flight 3

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis (12) 32 34 66
2 Wright, Raleign + Gautreaux, Colbert (10) 34 34 68
3 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich (11) 37 34 71
4 Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas (10) 37 34 71
5 McKeag, Michael + Evans, Tom (10) 35 36 71
6 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William (12) 38 36 74
7 Pini, Bill + Kitt, Ross (9) 34 39 73
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis (12) 22 20 42
2 Wright, Raleign + Gautreaux, Colbert (10) 19 19 38
3 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich (11) 17 19 36
4 Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas (10) 16 19 35
5 McKeag, Michael + Evans, Tom (10) 18 17 35
6 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William (12) 16 18 34
7 Pini, Bill + Kitt, Ross (9) 19 13 32

Flight 4

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Fryar, Robert + Michaud, Ron (11) 32 35 67
2 Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve (12) 35 37 72
3 Neumann, Carl + Staack, Craig (12) 36 37 73
4 Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael (13) 39 37 76
5 Pink, William + Rohaly, Nicholas (13) 41 37 78
6 Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene (11) 36 39 75

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Fryar, Robert + Michaud, Ron (11) 22 18 40
2 Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve (12) 19 17 36
3 Neumann, Carl + Staack, Craig (12) 18 17 35
4 Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael (13) 18 17 35
5 Pink, William + Rohaly, Nicholas (13) 15 17 32
6 Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene (11) 18 14 32

Flight 5

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 LeTouzel, Timothy + Stutz, Steven (15) 36 35 71
2 Ferguson, David + Walthers, Rod (13) 34 35 69
3 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene (14) 34 37 71
4 Van Osdel, Don + Lee, Waymon (14) 36 36 72
5 Wignall, David + Stonemetz, Robert (14) 35 39 74
6 Zornow, Jay + Potter, Gary (14) 40 45 85

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 LeTouzel, Timothy + Stutz, Steven (15) 20 20 40
2 Ferguson, David + Walthers, Rod (13) 21 19 40
3 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene (14) 21 18 39
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

4 Van Osdel, Don + Lee, Waymon (14) 19 19 38
5 Wignall, David + Stonemetz, Robert (14) 20 16 36
6 Zornow, Jay + Potter, Gary (14) 15 11 26

Flight 6

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Green, Stan + Malley, John (15) 37 34 71
2 Marslender, John + Griffin, Joseph (16) 37 36 73
3 Winchester, Robert + Graham, John (15) 37 35 72
4 Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay (16) 38 38 76
5 Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion (17) 37 40 77
6 Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt (17) 39 42 81

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Green, Stan + Malley, John (15) 19 21 40
2 Marslender, John + Griffin, Joseph (16) 19 20 39
3 Winchester, Robert + Graham, John (15) 19 20 39
4 Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay (16) 18 18 36
5 Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion (17) 20 16 36
6 Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt (17) 18 14 32

Flight 7

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark (19) 38 34 72
2 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry (21) 37 37 74
3 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert (17) 38 35 73
4 Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward (20) 39 38 77
5 Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry (22) 39 45 84
6 Panfili, Frank + Gibson, Ronald (25) 52 42 94

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark (19) 20 23 43
2 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry (21) 22 21 43
3 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert (17) 19 21 40
4 Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward (20) 20 20 40
5 Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry (22) 20 15 35
6 Panfili, Frank + Gibson, Ronald (25) 11 18 29

2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 4 3 3 2 2 1

3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 0 1 1 2 2

2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 1

4● 4● 4● 3● 7● 3 5● 3● 4● 5 ● 4 ● 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 3 ● 3 3 3 ●

4● 4● 5● 4● 7● 3 3● 3● 4● 5 ● 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 3 ● 3 ● 4 ● 3 5 ●

4● 5● 5● 4● 5● 3 3● 3● 5● 6 ● 4 ● 3 ● 5 ● 3 ● 3 ● 2 4 5 ●

4● 5● 3● 5● 6● 4 3● 3● 5● 5 ● 3 ● 6 ● 5 ● 4 ● 3 ● 4 ● 3 5 ●
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Skins Low gross 0-12 - Low Gross Skins 0-12

Players Skins Purse Details

King, Clint + Scholl, Steve 2 $42.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 9
Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich 1 $20.00 Birdie on 18
Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron 1 $20.00 Birdie on 10
Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas 1 $20.00 Birdie on 1
Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry 1 $20.00 Birdie on 2
Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike 1 $20.00 Birdie on 4
Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene 1 $20.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $162.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas

2 3 2 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry

3 3 2 Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony, Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas and 1 other

4 3 2 Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike

5 4 4 English, Jeffrey + Nakano, Stan, Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron and 4 other

6 3 2 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles, Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene and 1 other

7 3 2 Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene

8 3 2 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve

9 4 3 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve

10 4 3 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron

11 3 2 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles, Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas and 1 other

12 3 3 Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve, Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry and 5 other

13 4 4 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry, Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron and 5 other

14 3 2 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron and King, Clint + Scholl, Steve

15 3 3 Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve, Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich and 8 other

16 3 2 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich and Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony

17 3 3 Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve, Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry and 7 other

18 4 3 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

King, Clint + Scholl, Steve 2 0 2

Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich 0 1 1

Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron 0 1 1

Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas 1 0 1

Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry 1 0 1
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike 1 0 1

Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene 1 0 1

Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve 0 0 0
McCollum, Gary + Karolewski, Steve 0 0 0
Silver, Stuart + Stenzel, Jeff 0 0 0
Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles 0 0 0
Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony 0 0 0
McKeag, Michael + Evans, Tom 0 0 0
Fryar, Robert + Michaud, Ron 0 0 0
Flores, Ken + Grier, Karlos 0 0 0
Pini, Bill + Kitt, Ross 0 0 0
English, Jeffrey + Nakano, Stan 0 0 0
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Skins Low Net 0-12 - Low Net Skins - 0-12

Players Skins Purse Details

Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis 3 $62.00 Eagle on 1, Eagle on 15, Birdie on 17
King, Clint + Scholl, Steve 2 $42.00 Eagle on 8, Eagle on 9
Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich 1 $20.00 Eagle on 18
Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry 1 $20.00 Eagle on 2
Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene 1 $20.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $164.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 2 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis

2 3 1 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry

3 3 2 Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony, Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas and 1 other

4 3 1 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis and Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike

5 4 3 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron, Fryar, Robert + Michaud, Ron and 3 other

6 3 2 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles, Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene and 1 other

7 3 2 Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene

8 3 1 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve

9 4 2 King, Clint + Scholl, Steve

10 4 3 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis, Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve and 7 other

11 3 2 Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles, Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas and 1 other

12 3 2 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis, Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve and 6 other

13 4 3 Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry, Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron and 5 other

14 3 2 Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron and King, Clint + Scholl, Steve

15 3 1 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis

16 3 2 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich and Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony

17 3 2 Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis

18 4 2 Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Asbury, Tom + Walthers, Dennis (12) 1 2 3

King, Clint + Scholl, Steve (9) 2 0 2

Callaghan, Pat + Kuebler, Rich (11) 0 1 1

Cho, Paul + Van Der Veer, Garry (8) 1 0 1

Heilman, Randy + Sloboda, Gene (11) 1 0 1

Brown, Greg + Degelbeck, Steve (9) 0 0 0
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

McCollum, Gary + Karolewski, Steve
(10) 0 0 0

Silver, Stuart + Stenzel, Jeff (8) 0 0 0
Cottiero, Richard + Glovsky, Charles (8) 0 0 0
Johnson, Dusty + Perlongo, Anthony (4) 0 0 0
McKeag, Michael + Evans, Tom (10) 0 0 0
Fryar, Robert + Michaud, Ron (11) 0 0 0
Wu, Pin + Ivy, Mike (8) 0 0 0
Flores, Ken + Grier, Karlos (6) 0 0 0
Pini, Bill + Kitt, Ross (9) 0 0 0
Fair, Lee + Harwood, Ron (5) 0 0 0
Johnson, Jerry + Williams, Thomas (10) 0 0 0
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Skins High Gross 13+ - High Gross Skins 13+

Players Skins Purse Details

Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene 2 $36.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 15
Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion 1 $18.00 Birdie on 17
Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert 1 $18.00 Birdie on 18
Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark 1 $18.00 Birdie on 14
Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve 1 $18.00 Birdie on 3
Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael 1 $18.00 Birdie on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $126.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 4 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William, Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay and 4 other

2 3 3 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene, Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry and 5 other

3 3 2 Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve

4 3 2 Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael

5 4 4 Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael, Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert and 2 other

6 3 2 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene

7 3 3 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William, Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene and 4 other

8 3 3 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene, Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay and 3 other

9 4 4 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene and Marslender, John + Griffin, Joseph

10 4 4 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark, Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael and 2 other

11 3 3 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William, Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay and 3 other

12 3 3 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert and Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve

13 4 4 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark, Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael and 1 other

14 3 2 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark

15 3 2 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene

16 3 3 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William, Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene and 2 other

17 3 2 Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion

18 4 3 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene 1 1 2

Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion 0 1 1

Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert 0 1 1

Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark 0 1 1

Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve 1 0 1

Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael 1 0 1

6 3 3 4 6 2 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 3 4 5

5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 6

5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 3 3
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5 3 5 2 4 3 6 3 8 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Marslender, John + Griffin, Joseph 0 0 0
Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay 0 0 0
Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry 0 0 0
Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William 0 0 0
LeTouzel, Timothy + Stutz, Steven 0 0 0
Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt 0 0 0
Neumann, Carl + Staack, Craig 0 0 0
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Skins High Net 13+ - High Net Skins 13+

Players Skins Purse Details

Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene 1 $44.00 Eagle on 15
Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert 1 $44.00 Eagle on 18
Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark 1 $44.00 Eagle on 14
Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael 1 $44.00 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $176.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William, Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay and 6 other

2 3 2 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry, Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene and 7 other

3 3 2 Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt, Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry and 7 other

4 3 1 Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael

5 4 3 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry, Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael and 3 other

6 3 2 Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt, Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry and 2 other

7 3 2 Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward, Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay and 4 other

8 3 2 Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward, Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene and 5 other

9 4 3 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene, Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry and 2 other

10 4 3 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark, Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael and 2 other

11 3 2 Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William, Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry and 5 other

12 3 2 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert, Panfili, Frank + Gibson, Ronald and 3 other

13 4 3 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry, Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward and 4 other

14 3 1 Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark

15 3 1 Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene

16 3 2 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry, Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward and 2 other

17 3 2 Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry, Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry and 3 other

18 4 2 Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Fox, Mike + Grefrath, Gene (14) 0 1 1

Kubinak, James + Feely, Robert (17) 0 1 1

Johnson, John + Wasson, Clark (19) 0 1 1

Jolly, Larry + Cox, Michael (13) 1 0 1

Marslender, John + Griffin, Joseph (16) 0 0 0
Wignall, David + Stonemetz, Robert (14) 0 0 0
Camburn, Jim + Jaworski, Edward (20) 0 0 0
Francis, Reid + Lee, Jay (16) 0 0 0
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Trenholm, Danny + Bergan, Steve (12) 0 0 0
Winchester, Robert + Graham, John (15) 0 0 0
Brow, Ron + Oh, Henry (21) 0 0 0
Jalbert, Dan + Murphy, Garry (22) 0 0 0
Bain, Bill + Ritchie, William (12) 0 0 0
LeTouzel, Timothy + Stutz, Steven (15) 0 0 0
Bankowski, Dave + Bankowski, Walt (17) 0 0 0
Smith, Bren + Rotolo, Marion (17) 0 0 0
Panfili, Frank + Gibson, Ronald (25) 0 0 0
Neumann, Carl + Staack, Craig (12) 0 0 0
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1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford

January 15, 2026

1/15/26 Modified Alternate Shot/Stableford Leaderboard

Closest to Pin

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Williams, Thomas $32.00 BLUE Tee; Hole 11 - 3' 10"
2 Fair, Lee $32.00 BLUE Tee; Hole 14 - 4' 5"
3 Cho, Paul $32.00 BLUE Tee; Hole 2 - 6' 11"
4 Van Der Veer, Garry $32.00 BLUE Tee; Hole 8 - 5' 7"
5 Feely, Robert $32.00 White Tee; Hole 11 - 9' 7"
6 Graham, John $32.00 White Tee; Hole 14 - 22' 10"
7 King, Clint $32.00 White Tee; Hole 2 - 8' 11"
8 Gautreaux, Colbert $32.00 White Tee; Hole 8 - 6' 7"

Total Purse Allocated: $256.00
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